
TABLE 2: COURSE DISTRIBUTION PER SEMESTER  

 

 

Cyprus Law Route 

Α/Α 
Course 

Type 
Course Name 

Course 

Code 

Periods 

per week 

Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

Academic 

semester 

Total periods/ 

Academic 

semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

1st Semester 

1.  Compulsory Introduction to Legal Studies NOM 105 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Constitutional Law NOM 113 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Courts of Justice/Attorneys/Ethics NOM 117 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.   Elective Political Economy NOM 158 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.   Elective Organization of International 

Society 

NOM 162 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2nd Semester 

1.  Compulsory General Criminal Law NOM 121 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory General Administrative Law NOM 125 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory General Principles of Civil Law NOM 115 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Compulsory International Protection of Human 

Rights 

NOM 127 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Elective Political Science  NOM 160 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 



6.   Elective Philosophy of Law ΝΟΜ 154 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3rd Semester 

1.  Compulsory Contract Law- General Law of 

Obligations 

NOM 213 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Commercial Law NOM 231 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Public International Law NOM 129 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Elective Penology NOM 264 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Elective Criminology  NOM 262 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4th Semester 

1.  Compulsory Real Estate Law - Property Law NOM 217 1 3 Hours  13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Special Criminal Law NOM 221 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Administrative Procedure  NOM 225 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Compulsory Company Law I NOM 235 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Elective Interrogation & Forensics Law NOM 258 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

6.  Elective Special Administrative Law NOM 464 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5th Semester 

1.  Compulsory Criminal Litigation NOM 329 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory European Union Law I NOM 227 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Inheritance Law NOM  321 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Comp. 

Elective 
Company Law II NOM 335 1  3 Hours  13  39   6  

5.  Elective Environmental Law NOM 354 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 



6.  Elective Intellectual Property Law NOM 350 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

7.  Elective International and European 

Criminal Law 

NOM 378  1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

6th Semester 

1.  Compulsory Civil Litigation NOM 325 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Tort Law - Special Law of 

Obligations 

NOM 313 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Family Law NOM 317 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Elective Aviation Law, Air and Space Law NOM 372 1  3 Hours  13  39  6  

5.  Elective Immigration and Asylum Law NOM 364 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

6.  Elective Banking Law NOM 366 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

7th Semester 

1.  Compulsory Comparative European Law NOM 251 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Evidence Law NOM 425 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Synthesis of Criminal Law and 

Criminal Procedure 

NOM 468 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Compulsory Synthesis of Public Law and 

Administrative Procedure  

NOM 429 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Elective Equity and Trusts NOM 476 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

6.  Elective Policies of the European Union  NOM 427 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

7.  Elective Energy Law  NOM 470 1   3 Hours  13  39   6  

8.  Elective Medical Law NOM 462 1   3 Hours  13  39   6  

8th Semester 



1.  Compulsory Private International Law NOM 413 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Synthesis of Civil Law and Civil 

Procedure 

NOM 469 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Elective International Economics Law NOM 380 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Elective Tax Law NOM 417 1  3 Hours  13  39 6  

5.  Elective Competition Law NOM 450 1  3 Hours  13  39 6  

 

  



Greek Law Route 

Α/Α 
Course 

Type 
Course Name 

Course 

Code 

Periods 

per week 

Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

Academic 

semester 

Total periods/ 

Academic 

semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

1st Semester 

1.  Compulsory Introduction to Legal Studies NOM 105 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Constitutional Law NOM 107 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Courts of Justice/Attorneys/Ethics NOM 117 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Compulsory General Criminal Law NOM 119 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Elective  Penology  NOM 264 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2nd Semester 

1.  Compulsory General Administrative Law NOM 123 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory General Civil Law NOM 115 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Comp. 

Elective 
General Criminal Law II NOM 122 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Elective Philosophy of Law ΝΟΜ 154 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Elective Political Science NOM 160 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3rd Semester 

1.  Compulsory Contract Law- General Law of 

Obligations 

NOM 211 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Property Law NOM 215 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Special Criminal Law NOM 219 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 



4.  Compulsory Public International Law NOM 129 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Elective Criminology NOM 262 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4th Semester 

1.  Compulsory International Protection of Human 

Rights  

NOM 127 1 3 Hours  13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Family Law NOM 315 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Civil Litigation I NOM 323 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Compulsory Commercial Law NOM 229 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Comp. 

Elective 
Special Criminal Law II NOM 222 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

6.  Elective Interrogation & Forensics Law NOM 258 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

7.  Elective Special Administrative Law  NOM 464 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5th Semester 

1.  Compulsory Torts NOM 311 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Administrative Procedure NOM 223 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Companies Law I NOM 233 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Compulsory European Union Law I NOM 227 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Comp. 

Elective 

Constitutional Liberties NOM 106 1  3 Hours  13  39   6  

6.  Elective Intellectual Property Law NOM 350 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

7.  Elective Environmental Law NOM 354 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 



8.  Elective International and European 

Criminal Law 

NOM 378 1 3 Hours 13   

6th Semester 

1.  Compulsory Private International Law NOM 413 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Inheritance Law NOM 319 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Evidence Law- Civil Litigation II NOM 423 1  3 Hours  13  39  6  

4.  Elective Tax Law NOM 460 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Elective Aviation Law, Air and Space Law NOM 372 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

6.  Elective International Economics Law NOM 380 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

7.  Elective Immigration and Asylum Law NOM 364 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

8.  Elective Banking Law NOM 366 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

7th Semester 

1.  Compulsory Comparative European Law NOM 251 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Criminal Litigation NOM 327 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Synthesis in Commercial Law NOM 472 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Comp. 

Elective 
Securities Law – Industrial 

Property 

NOM 415 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

5.  Elective Energy Law  NOM 470 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

6.  Elective Medical Law NOM 462 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

7.  Elective Policies of the European Union  NOM 427 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

 

8th Semester 



1.  Compulsory Synthesis in Civil Law and Civil 

Procedure 

ΝΟΜ 465 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Synthesis in Criminal Law and 

Criminal Procedure  

ΝΟΜ 474 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Synthesis in Public Law and 

Administrative Procedure 

ΝΟΜ 463 1 3 Hours 13 39 6 

4.  Comp. 

Elective 

Criminal Procedure II ΝΟΜ 332 1 3 Hours 13  39 6 

5.  Elective  Competition Law NOM 450 1 3 Hours 13  39 6 

 

 


